:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10198327

Oct 17, 2024 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 318,697 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 521161 - 0.019508829 ETH®
50.97 USD

2 521162 - 0.019443128 ETH®
50.79 USD

3 521163 - 0.019463703 ETH®
50.85 USD

4 521164 - 0.019465086 ETH®
50.85 USD

S 521165 - 0.019492347 ETH®
50.92 USD

6 521166 - 0.019415043 ETH®
50.72 USD

7 521167 - 0.065580460 ETH®
171.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10198327
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/318697
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521161
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521162
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521163
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521164
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521165
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521166
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521167

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

521168

521169

521172

521173

521175

521176

Validator Id

887638

Amount

- 0.019469179
50.86 USD

- 0.019409168
50.70 USD

- 0.019493961
50.93 USD

- 0.019498777
50.94 USD

- 0.019474325
50.88 USD

- 0.019455626
50.83 USD

- 0.019489762
50.92 USD

- 0.019476424
50.88 USD

- 0.019487732
50.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.046116943
120.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521168
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521169
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521170
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521171
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521172
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521173
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521174
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521175
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/521176
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/887638

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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